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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.
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Reg.
No. Name. Registered Offloe ISJ*

Wellington Ini iustrial District— continued.
62 —594 Palrnerston North Branch of the Amalga-

mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Palrnerston North Branch of the Amalga-

mated Society of Engineers (including
Motor Mechanics and Cycle-workers)

Palrnerston North Painters and Decorators
Petone (Wellington) Woollen - mills Em-

ployees
South Wellington Branch of the Amalga-

mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated

Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Braneh of the Amalgamated

Society of Engineers (including Motor
Mechanics)

Wanganui Bricklayers
Wanganui Motor and Horse Drivers
Wanganui Municipal Labourers
Wanganui Gasworks Employees. .

Wanganui Operative Butchers
WanganuiSociety of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Theatre Employees
Wanganui Tramway Employees..
Wanganui Waterside Workers
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters

and Decorators
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Shop-

assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta-
tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and
Soft-goods Trades

Wellington Biograph Operators
Wellington Braneh of the Amalgamated

Society of Carpenters and Joiners
WellingtonAmalgamated Engineering Union

(including Brass-iinishers, Coppersmiths,
Motor Mechanics, and Tinplate and Sheet-
metal Workers)

Wellington Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-
washers, and Aerated-water Employees
(other than Storemen and Drivers)

Wellington Brick, Clay, and Pottery
Workers

Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Builders' and General Labourers
Wellington City Gasworks Employees
Wellington City Ships Tally Clerks
Wellington City Tramways and Power-

houses Employees
Wellington Coachworkers
Wellington Dairy Employees
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and

Restaurant Workers
Wellington District of the Australasian In-

stitution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Electrical Workers
Wellington Federated Furniture Trade
Wellington Female Printers' Assistants ..

Wellington Freezing-works and Related
Trades Employees

Wellington Gardeners' Employees
Wellington Hairdressers', Hairworkers', and

Wigmakers' Assistants
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Journalists
Wellington Local Federated Seamen
Wellington Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch

and Clock Makers, and Kindred Trades
Wellington Match-factory
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Metal-workers' Assistants
Wellington Motor-car and Horse Drivers,

and Stable-attendants
Wellington Operative Bakers and Pastry-

cooks and Bakers and Pastrycooks'
Labourers

Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Performing Musicians
Wellington Plasterers
Wellington Plumbers and Gastitters

41 Rangitikei Street, Palrnerston North

918 326 Church Street, Palrnerston North 21

210
769

•11 Rangitikei Street, Palrnerston North
Trades Hall, Wellington

16 --
183

041

672

St. Thomas's Schoolroom, Riddiford Street, Newtown,
Wellington

46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui

120-

162-
768 22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui 40

.1057
730

1173
682
439
258

1215
748
685
129

46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui
46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui
14 Quick Avenue, Upper Aramoho
Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui
22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui
46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui
4 Keith Street, Wanganui
22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui
Wharf Waiting-room, Wanganui
Trades Hall, Vivian Street, Wellington

23 —

12
62
30
50
55 —

15
51

203
337 —

813 Trades Hall, Wellington 338

1071
52

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

17
780 -

%

1066 Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington 298

991 Trades Council Chambers, Wellington 45

1192 Trades Hall, Wellington 64

528
1077
1102
1134
1204

28 Kauri Street, Eastbourne, Wellington
Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
80 Manners Street, Wellington
106 Adelaide Road, Wellington
257 Riddiford Street, Newtown, Wellington

45 -

832-
103
109
586

173
966
218

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington
80 Manners Street, Wellington

33
75

2,396

72 Aitken Street, Wellington. 610

611
76

1174
1079

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington
Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington

..
. . '

135 ~

434
104

2,385

1149
915

Beehive Chambers, Courtenay Place, Wellington
31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington

25
59

97
1023
960
931

Trades Hall, Wellington
31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington
130 Featherston Street, Wellington

..

Trades Hall, Wellington

74
66

1,228
18

1170
482
930
219

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
153-55Featherston Street, Wellington

Trades Hall, Wellington
130 Featherston Street, Wellington ..

35
341
195

477

1 Druids Hall, Lower Tory Street, Wellington
.. 297

14
134
808
200

69

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
39 Courtenay Place, Wellington
Trades Hall, Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

244
304
185
70 -

271 -
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