## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.		Number of Members.
	Wellington In	DUSTRIAL DISTRICT— continued.		
594	Palmerston North Branch of the Amalga-	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North		62 -
918	mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners Palmerston North Branch of the Amalga- mated Society of Engineers (including Motor Mechanics and Cycle-workers)	326 Church Street, Palmerston North		21
$\frac{210}{769}$	Palmerston North Painters and Decorators Petone (Wellington) Woollen - mills Employees	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North Trades Hall, Wellington		16 ~ 183
64 l	South Wellington Branch of the Amalga-	St. Thomas's Schoolroom, Riddiford Street, Newtown,		120-
672	mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated	Wellington 46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui		162
768	Society of Carpenters and Joiners Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including Motor Mechanics)	-22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui	••	40
1057	Wanganui Bricklayers	46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui		23
730	Wanganui Motor and Horse Drivers	46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui		12
$\begin{array}{c} 1173 \\ 682 \end{array}$	Wanganui Municipal Labourers	14 Quick Avenue, Upper Aramoho Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui	••	62
439	Wanganui Operative Butchers	22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui		30 50
258	Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators	46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui		55 —
$\frac{1215}{748}$	Wanganui Theatre Employees	4 Keith Street, Wanganui 22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui	••	15
685	Wanganui Waterside Workers	Wharf Waiting-room, Wanganui		51 203
129	Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters			337 ~
813	and Decorators  Wellington Amalgamated Society of Shop- assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta- tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and	Trades Hall, Wellington	•••	338
1071	Soft-goods Trades Wellington Biograph Operators	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		17
52	Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated	Trades Hall, Wellington		780 -
1066	Society of Carpenters and Joiners Wellington Amalgamated Engineering Union (including Brass-finishers, Coppersmiths, Motor Mechanics, and Tinplate and Sheet-	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		298
991	metal Workers) Wellington Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle- washers, and Aerated-water Employees (other than Storemen and Drivers)	Trades Council Chambers, Wellington		45
1192	Wellington Brick, Clay, and Pottery Workers	Trades Hall, Wellington		64
528	Wellington Bricklayers	28 Kauri Street, Eastbourne, Wellington		45 -
1077 1102	Wellington Builders' and General Labourers Wellington City Gasworks Employees	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington 80 Manners Street, Wellington		832 — 103
1134	Wellington City Ships Tally Clerks	106 Adelaide Road, Wellington		109
1204	Wellington City Transways and Power- houses Employees	257 Riddiford Street, Newtown, Wellington	••	586
173	Wellington Coachworkers	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		33
966	Wellington Dairy Employees Wellington District Hotel, Club, and	Trades Hall, Wellington 80 Manners Street, Wellington		75
218	Restaurant Workers	80 Manners Street, Wellington	•••	2,396
72	Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers	Aitken Street, Wellington		610
$\begin{array}{c} 611 \\ 76 \end{array}$	Wellington Electrical Workers   Wellington Federated Furniture Trade	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		135 -
1174	Wellington Female Printers' Assistants	31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington		104
1079	Wellington Freezing-works and Related Trades Employees	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2,385
1149 915	Wellington Gardeners' Employees Wellington Hairdressers', Hairworkers', and Wigmakers' Assistants	Beehive Chambers, Courtenay Place, Welling 31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington	ton	25 59
97	Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders	Trades Hall, Wellington		74
1023	Wellington Journalists	31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	66
$\frac{960}{931}$	Wellington Local Federated Scamen Wellington Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch	130 Featherston Street, Wellington     Trades Hall, Wellington	••	1,228
001	and Clock Makers, and Kindred Trades		••	10
1170	Wellington Match-factory	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		35
$\frac{482}{930}$	Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Metal-workers' Assistants	153-55 Featherston Street, Wellington   Trades Hall, Wellington		341 195
219	Wellington Motor-car and Horse Drivers,	130 Featherston Street, Wellington		477
1	and Stable-attendants Wellington Operative Bakers and Pastry- cooks and Bakers and Pastrycooks'	Druids Hall, Lower Tory Street, Wellington		297
14	Labourers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		244
134	Wellington Operative Butchers	Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington		304
808	Wellington Performing Musicians	39 Courtenay Place, Wellington		185
200 69	Wellington Plasterers	Trades Hall, Vivian Street, Wellington Trades Hall, Wellington		70 - 271 -
UB	1 Homingoon righthous and dashboris	1 TIMOR HAIL, HOMINGON	••	4/1 -